
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F463021209 SHEN-LINE LLC $679,709.25 100.00%

2 F205007200 VACVISION ENVIRONMENTAL LLC $771,337.00 113.48%

3 F208702712 LMR CONSTRUCTION, INC. $885,152.00 130.23%

4 F680509371 ALTAIR ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP, L.L.C. $893,735.50 131.49%

5 F593586613 EVANS CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. $902,965.00 132.85%

Vendor Ranking
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed
in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to
post the bond or other security required by law within
the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a
waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.




Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SHEN-LINE LLC (2) VACVISION
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) LMR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0101  1

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

1,500.00000 1,500.00 16,000.00000 16,000.00 30,000.00000 30,000.00

0010 0102  1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

(210.000)

DA

500.00000 500.00 10.00000 10.00 15,120.00000 15,120.00

0015 0430 94  1

DESILTING PIPE, 0 - 24"

8,167.000

LF

3.25000 26,542.75 4.00000 32,668.00 5.00000 40,835.00

0020 0430 94  2

DESILTING PIPE, 25 - 36"

2,979.000

LF

4.50000 13,405.50 5.00000 14,895.00 8.00000 23,832.00

0025 0430 94  3

DESILTING PIPE, 37 - 48"

318.000

LF

8.00000 2,544.00 7.00000 2,226.00 15.00000 4,770.00

0030 0430821 25

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 18" STORM SEWER

31.000

EA

250.00000 7,750.00 350.00000 10,850.00 525.00000 16,275.00
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Call Order:
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Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004
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Contract Time:
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N/A
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01/19/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SHEN-LINE LLC (2) VACVISION
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) LMR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 0430821 29

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 24" STORM SEWER

8.000

EA

350.00000 2,800.00 400.00000 3,200.00 525.00000 4,200.00

0040 0430821 33

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 30" STORM SEWER

10.000

EA

400.00000 4,000.00 500.00000 5,000.00 775.00000 7,750.00

0045 0430821 38

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 36" STORM SEWER

4.000

EA

450.00000 1,800.00 550.00000 2,200.00 775.00000 3,100.00

0050 0430822 25

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 18" CD

35.000

EA

250.00000 8,750.00 350.00000 12,250.00 525.00000 18,375.00

0055 0430822 29

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 24" CD

3.000

EA

350.00000 1,050.00 450.00000 1,350.00 525.00000 1,575.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SHEN-LINE LLC (2) VACVISION
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) LMR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0060 0430822 38

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 36" CD

2.000

EA

450.00000 900.00 550.00000 1,100.00 775.00000 1,550.00

0065 0431  1  1

PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL,
0-24"

4,618.000

LF

70.50000 325,569.00 80.00000 369,440.00 85.00000 392,530.00

0070 0431  1  2

PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL,
25-36"

1,638.000

LF

133.50000 218,673.00 146.00000 239,148.00 155.00000 253,890.00

0075 0431  1  3

PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL,
37-48"

75.000

LF

279.00000 20,925.00 240.00000 18,000.00 378.00000 28,350.00

0080 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID

(1.000)

LS

43,000.00000 43,000.00 43,000.00000 43,000.00 43,000.00000 43,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SHEN-LINE LLC (2) VACVISION
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

(3) LMR CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $679,709.25 $771,337.00 $885,152.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$885,152.00$679,709.25 $771,337.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$771,337.00$679,709.25 $885,152.00

$679,709.25

Contract Item Totals

$771,337.00 885,152.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Letting Date: District 5
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Counties:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) ALTAIR ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, L.L.C.

(5) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0101  1

MOBILIZATION

(1.000)

LS

30,000.00000 30,000.00 20,000.00000 20,000.00

0010 0102  1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

(210.000)

DA

52,500.00000 52,500.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00

0015 0430 94  1

DESILTING PIPE, 0 - 24"

8,167.000

LF

4.50000 36,751.50 5.00000 40,835.00

0020 0430 94  2

DESILTING PIPE, 25 - 36"

2,979.000

LF

6.50000 19,363.50 7.00000 20,853.00

0025 0430 94  3

DESILTING PIPE, 37 - 48"

318.000

LF

9.50000 3,021.00 14.00000 4,452.00

0030 0430821 25

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 18" STORM SEWER

31.000

EA

350.00000 10,850.00 350.00000 10,850.00
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Counties:
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Contract Time:

January 05, 2016
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) ALTAIR ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, L.L.C.

(5) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 0430821 29

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 24" STORM SEWER

8.000

EA

450.00000 3,600.00 450.00000 3,600.00

0040 0430821 33

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 30" STORM SEWER

10.000

EA

650.00000 6,500.00 500.00000 5,000.00

0045 0430821 38

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 36" STORM SEWER

4.000

EA

850.00000 3,400.00 650.00000 2,600.00

0050 0430822 25

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 18" CD

35.000

EA

650.00000 22,750.00 350.00000 12,250.00

0055 0430822 29

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 24" CD

3.000

EA

950.00000 2,850.00 450.00000 1,350.00
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SR 5 (US1)
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) ALTAIR ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, L.L.C.

(5) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0060 0430822 38

CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING
PIPE JOINT, 36" CD

2.000

EA

1,200.00000 2,400.00 650.00000 1,300.00

0065 0431  1  1

PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL,
0-24"

4,618.000

LF

82.50000 380,985.00 85.00000 392,530.00

0070 0431  1  2

PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL,
25-36"

1,638.000

LF

154.00000 252,252.00 190.00000 311,220.00

0075 0431  1  3

PIPE LINER, OPTIONAL MATERIAL,
37-48"

75.000

LF

313.50000 23,512.50 375.00000 28,125.00

0080 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID

(1.000)

LS

43,000.00000 43,000.00 43,000.00000 43,000.00
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SR 5 (US1)

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 05, 2016

Contract Description:

E5Y04

N/A
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) ALTAIR ENVIRONMENTAL
GROUP, L.L.C.

(5) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $893,735.50 $902,965.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$893,735.50 $902,965.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$902,965.00$893,735.50

$893,735.50

Contract Item Totals

$902,965.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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SR 5 (US1)

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 05, 2016

Contract Description:

E5Y04

N/A

210 CALENDAR DAYS

BREVARD
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